American Made 1 Inch Forged D-Ring with Weld-On Mounting Bracket

Buyers Part Number: B48

Buyers Products 1 Inch Forged D-Ring has a working load limit of up to 15,586 Ib.

e Working load limit of 15,586 Ib.

» Strong forged C-1045 steel construction.

e D-rings are not approved for overhead use.

Specifications

Bracket Included (y/n)
Bracket Mounting Type
Bracket Width

Inner Dimensional Width
Ring Diameter

Shipping Weight

Yes
Weld-On
2.250"
3.000"
1.000"
4451b

Bracket Length

Bracket Thickness

Inner Dimensional Height
Minimum Breaking Strength
Working Load Limit (W.L.L.)

2.125"
0.500"
3.000"
46,758 Ib
15,586 Ib



